## Square Dance Minnesota, Inc. 2024 Earn-A-Dangle Program

## Dance, Dance, Dance!

The best way to ensure the future of square dancing is to dance often. Visiting other clubs is a great way to help SDM clubs thrive. Collect dangles to show your fellow dancers that you are out supporting your club and other square dance clubs.

Rules for a dancer to qualify for a quarterly "Earn-A-Dangle" award:

- 1. The dancer or couple must be registered member(s) of Square Dance Minnesota Inc.
- 2. Use the SDM Form 028 for the 2024 Earn-A-Dangle Program to collect signatures.
- 3. Only one (1) form is needed per couple.
- Five (5) SDM square dances and/or a SDM Festival must be attended in a quarter. Duplicate club dances are permissible.
  (Jan-March) (April-June) (July-Sept) (Oct-Dec)
- 5. Only one (1) dangle may be earned in one (1) quarter.
- 6. The caller or a club officer must sign the form for each dance.
- 7. Once the form is complete, please mail or give it to the SDM Marketing Director within a week of completion.
- 8. A Dangle and Certificate will be awarded at the next SDM or associate organization event.

Form 028 – page 1 of 3 March 24, 2024

## Square Dance Minnesota, Inc. 2024 Earn-A-Dangle Program

Name (s):		
Home club:		
Address:		
Phone: ()		
E-mail:		
<u>Club</u>	Caller or Officer Signature	<u>Date</u>
1		
2		
3		
4		
5.		

When complete, mail to: Dee Scott, Marketing Director, PO Box 317, Mound MN 55364

## Square Dance Minnesota, Inc. 2024 Earn-A-Dangle Program

- 1. Afternoon Squares
- 2. Ar-Dales
- 3. Beaux & Belles
- 4. County Line
- 5. Dakota Squares
- 6. ETTA
- 7. FM Square Dancers Association
- 8. Friendly Squares
- 9. Gospel Plus
- 10. Kaleidoscope Squares
- 11. Koronis Nite Owls
- 12. North Country Plus
- 13. Rockin' Country
- 14. Spares & Pairs
- 15. Valley Stars
- 16. Wadena Whirlaways
- 17. Westonka Whirlers
- 18. SDM Festival

Form 028 – page 3 of 3 March 24, 2024